

De Luz Community Services

Dístríct

BoardOf Directors

Charles Bowman Paula Carroll Robert D'Alessandri Gina Rawson Debbie Roberts

General Manager

James E. Emmons

NOTICE OF ADJOURNMENT

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that due to a lack of a quorum of members, the regular meeting of the Engineering Committee of De Luz Community Services District scheduled for Tuesday, January 9, 2024, at 3:00 p.m. has been adjourned to Tuesday, January 16, 2024, at 12:00 p.m. at the regular meeting place of the Engineering Committee of De Luz Community Services District.

James E. Emmons, General Manager De Luz Community Services District

This notice was prepared and posted in accordance with Section 54955 of the California Government Code.

41606 Date Street | Suite 205 | Murrieta, CA | 92562-7090 Tel: 951-696-0060 | Fax: 951-696-0061 | Email: info@deluzcsd.org | www.deluzcsd.org